C O R P O R A T I O N
Engineers and Manufacturers of
PUMP &  FILTER MODULES
Extend The Life of Industrial Oils & Solvents
with an PUMP AND FILTER MODULE
The Enervac Pumping and Filtering Modules are
completely packaged compact units for Liquid
Filtration. They are provided in a variety of sizes and

dolly with Pneumatic tires, draw bar and eye for
portability.
MODEL NOMENCLATURE CHART
Model Nomenclature Chart indicates standard and optional
features available with each model. Complete flexibility is
provided by selection of the type of Operation, Electrical Input,
Etc.
Standard Features
Steel Base with Drip Tray
Positive Displacement Pump c/w TEFC Motor
Motor Starter - Push Button Type
System Relief Valve
Filter, ASME 150 Ibs. Designed and Stamped
Filter Elements - Selectivities 1/2, 1, 5, 10,
20, 30 Microns
Inlet and Outlet Pressure Gauges
Vent and Drain Valves
Type
Stationary Model
Portable Model
6” Neoprene Casters
2 Swivel, 2 Stationary
Unit mounted on
2 Wheel Rubber
Tired Trailer, c/w
Draw Bar
Filter P
l Filter Type
l No. of Elements
l Element Number
 Options,
EFP
E858A
E855A
Code Electric Power
Code 21  220 /1 / 60
 22 220 / 3 / 60
 38  380 / 3 / 50 3 I 3 I 750  1200  1/2" NPT  1/4  50 PSI
6
10
6
10
750
750
1200
1200
1” NPT 3/4 50 PSI
1” NPT 1 50 PSI
460 / 3 / 60 1
575 / 3 / 60
20 20 1-1/2"  NPT 1-1/2 50 PSI
Note: For more details on Filters
and Filter Elements refer to Sales
Bulletins 1.10000 and 1.50000.
USGPM
No. Of Approx.
A
Elements *
B
Weight Lbs.
C D E
2 435 36 34 56 1/2 1/2
3 3 655 36 40 48 1/2 1/2
6 730 36 40 68 1/2 1/2
2 470 36 34 56 1 1
6 3 725 36 40 48 1 1
6 800 36 40 68 1 1
8 1170 36 48 68 1 1
2 495 36 34 56 1 1
10 3 740 36 40 48 1 1
6 815 36 40 68 1 1
8 1185 36 48 68 1 1
2 570 36 34 56 1-1/2 1-1/2 ,
20 3 825 36 40 48 1-1/2 1-1/2 .